
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  1  1   Penn State 280  276  288       844  -8 
T2  3  2   West Virginia 280  287  292       859  +7 
1  2  3   Oakland  274  290  303       867  +15 
5  4  4   Loyola - Maryland 290  283  297       870  +18 
7  6  5   Eastern Michigan  293  284  299       876  +24 
4  5  T6   Seton Hall Univ. 288  286  303       877  +25 
6  8  T6   Dayton 291  294  292       877  +25 
8  7  8   Rutgers University 294  290  296       880  +28 

11  9  9   Georgetown  299  295  299       893  +41 
T9  10  10   Columbia  295  300  299       894  +42 
T9  11  11   Cleveland State  295  302  310       907  +55 
12  12  12   Binghamton  308  298  306       912  +60 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Cole Miller  Penn State  70   65  71       206  -7   
3 2   Max Sear  West Virginia  67   70  72       209  -4   
4 T3   Chris Yeom  Seton Hall Univ.  69   69  73       211  -2   

T11 T3   JD Hughes  Penn State  72   69  70       211  -2   
T5 5   Connor Jones *  Oakland  66   73  73       212  -1   
T7 T6   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  69   71  73       213  E   
T1 T6   Marc Norton  Oakland  67   68  78       213  E   
T7 T8   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  69   71  74       214  +1   
T14 T8   Jeremy Wall  Loyola - Maryland  70   72  72       214  +1   
T18 T8   Ethan Wall *  Loyola - Maryland  70   73  71       214  +1   
T7 T8   Ryan Davis  Penn State  69   71  74       214  +1   
T18 T12   Chris Handy  Oakland  72   71  72       215  +2   
T11 T12   Domenic Maricocchi  Dayton  70   71  74       215  +2   
T7 T14   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  70   70  76       216  +3   
T14 T14   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  72   70  74       216  +3   
T24 T16   Jake Gilkison  Dayton  73   72  72       217  +4   
T11 T16   Jake Kneen  Oakland  67   74  76       217  +4   
T26 T18   Ryan Dornes *  Penn State  74   72  72       218  +5   
T5 T18   Erick Alonso  Loyola - Maryland  71   68  79       218  +5   
T21 T18   Matthew Sharpstene  West Virginia  69   75  74       218  +5   
T26 T18   Mark Goetz  West Virginia  75   71  72       218  +5   
T24 T18   Dan Terrell  Columbia  69   76  73       218  +5   
T26 T23   Brett Inserra  Loyola - Maryland  73   73  73       219  +6   
T48 T23   Caleb Wolters  Dayton  72   77  70       219  +6   
T38 T25   Jack Panagos  Rutgers University  77   71  72       220  +7   
T38 T25   Oliver Whatley  Rutgers University  76   72  72       220  +7   
T38 T27   James McHugh *  Penn State  74   74  73       221  +8   
T18 T27   Arjun Puri  Columbia  72   71  78       221  +8   
T38 T27   Brendan Peel  Loyola - Maryland  78   70  73       221  +8   
T26 T27   Cole Berman  Georgetown  72   74  75       221  +8   
T14 T31   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  73   69  80       222  +9   
T14 T31   Gregor Tait  Seton Hall Univ.  71   71  80       222  +9   
T38 T31   Zach Sudinsky  Eastern Michigan  74   74  74       222  +9   
T26 T31   Daniel Martinez *  Penn State  72   74  76       222  +9   
T21 T31   Inigo Glagovsky  Binghamton  74   70  78       222  +9   
T26 T36   Thomas Giroux  Oakland  69   77  77       223  +10   
T26 T36   Alec Bard  Penn State  73   73  77       223  +10   
T38 T36   Alex Chalk  Seton Hall Univ.  76   72  75       223  +10   
T48 T36   Sam Madsen  Georgetown  75   74  74       223  +10   
T38 T36   Gen Nagai  Seton Hall Univ.  74   74  75       223  +10   
T26 T36   Joshua Suh *  Columbia  79   67  77       223  +10   
T35 T42   Blake Prince  Cleveland State  74   73  77       224  +11   
T53 T42   Nicholas Ross  Eastern Michigan  74   76  74       224  +11   
T38 T42   Patrick DiPasquale  Georgetown  75   73  76       224  +11   

T35 T42   Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  76   71  77       224  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T46   Tyler Lewis *  Eastern Michigan  74   75  76       225  +12   
T21 T46   Putt Sridama *  Rutgers University  72   72  81       225  +12   
T26 T46   Hardin Councill *  Georgetown  72   74  79       225  +12   
T38 T46   Avery Schneider *  West Virginia  75   73  77       225  +12   
T35 T50   Anton Krecic  Cleveland State  71   76  79       226  +13   
T53 T50   Connor Raeman *  Penn State  79   71  76       226  +13   
T53 T50   Toks Pedro  Rutgers University  73   77  76       226  +13   
T53 T50   Tripp French  Dayton  76   74  76       226  +13   
T58 T54   Jack Musgrave  Georgetown  77   74  76       227  +14   
T58 T54   Nick Brisebois  Columbia  76   75  76       227  +14   
T38 T54   Sean Niles  Oakland  71   77  79       227  +14   
T48 T54   Justin Lane  Binghamton  76   73  78       227  +14   
60 T54   Zak Supelak  Cleveland State  77   75  75       227  +14   

T61 T59   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  77   76  76       229  +16   
T48 T59   Andres Acevedo  Seton Hall Univ.  74   75  80       229  +16   
T53 T59   Linus Yip *  Seton Hall Univ.  76   74  79       229  +16   
T66 T62   Eduardo Blechtein  Georgetown  78   78  74       230  +17   
69 T62   Ryan Rodriguez  Binghamton  80   78  72       230  +17   

T63 T64   Brendan Keating  Dayton  78   77  77       232  +19   
T61 T64   Joey Krecic  Cleveland State  75   78  79       232  +19   
70 T66   Cullen Chung  Columbia  81   78  75       234  +21   

T63 T66   Lukas Clark *  Penn State  80   75  79       234  +21   
T66 68   Matt Mourin  Rutgers University  75   81  79       235  +22   
T63 T69   Tom Mandel  Binghamton  78   77  83       238  +25   
72 T69   John Robertson  Columbia  78   85  75       238  +25   
71 71   Zachary Ottman  Binghamton  82   80  78       240  +27   

T66 72   Jules Blakely  Cleveland State  75   81  87       243  +30   
73 -    Bennett Wisner  Loyola - Maryland  76  W  W       -     -      
74 -    Nick Infanti *  Cleveland State  79  A  74       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Penn State 280 276 288 844

1 Cole Miller (1) 70 65 71 206

T3 JD Hughes (3) 72 69 70 211

T6 Charles Huntzinger (2) 69 71 73 213

T8 Ryan Davis (4) 69 71 74 214

T36 Alec Bard (5) 73 73 77 223

2 West Virginia 280 287 292 859

2 Max Sear (1) 67 70 72 209

T8 Etienne Papineau (2) 69 71 74 214

T18 Matthew Sharpstene (3) 69 75 74 218

T18 Mark Goetz (4) 75 71 72 218

T59 Logan Perkins (5) 77 76 76 229

3 Oakland 274 290 303 867

T6 Marc Norton (3) 67 68 78 213

T12 Chris Handy (2) 72 71 72 215

T16 Jake Kneen (1) 67 74 76 217

T36 Thomas Giroux (5) 69 77 77 223

T54 Sean Niles (4) 71 77 79 227

4 Loyola - Maryland 290 283 297 870

T8 Jeremy Wall (5) 70 72 72 214

T18 Erick Alonso (3) 71 68 79 218

T23 Brett Inserra (4) 73 73 73 219

T27 Brendan Peel (1) 78 70 73 221

74 Bennett Wisner (2) 76 0 0 76

5 Eastern Michigan 293 284 299 876

T14 Beau Breault (2) 72 70 74 216

T31 Cougar Collins (4) 73 69 80 222

T31 Zach Sudinsky (5) 74 74 74 222

T42 Nicholas Ross (1) 74 76 74 224

T42 Ty Celone (3) 76 71 77 224

T6 Seton Hall Univ. 288 286 303 877

T3 Chris Yeom (1) 69 69 73 211

T31 Gregor Tait (2) 71 71 80 222

T36 Gen Nagai (3) 74 74 75 223

T36 Alex Chalk (4) 76 72 75 223

T59 Andres Acevedo (5) 74 75 80 229

T6 Dayton 291 294 292 877

T12 Domenic Maricocchi (3) 70 71 74 215

T16 Jake Gilkison (5) 73 72 72 217

T23 Caleb Wolters (1) 72 77 70 219

T50 Tripp French (2) 76 74 76 226

T64 Brendan Keating (4) 78 77 77 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Rutgers University 294 290 296 880

T14 Christopher Gotterup (2) 70 70 76 216

T25 Oliver Whatley (3) 76 72 72 220

T25 Jack Panagos (4) 77 71 72 220

T50 Toks Pedro (1) 73 77 76 226

68 Matt Mourin (5) 75 81 79 235

9 Georgetown 299 295 299 893

T27 Cole Berman (2) 72 74 75 221

T36 Sam Madsen (1) 75 74 74 223

T42 Patrick DiPasquale (5) 75 73 76 224

T54 Jack Musgrave (3) 77 74 76 227

T62 Eduardo Blechtein (4) 78 78 74 230

10 Columbia 295 300 299 894

T18 Dan Terrell (4) 69 76 73 218

T27 Arjun Puri (1) 72 71 78 221

T54 Nick Brisebois (2) 76 75 76 227

T66 Cullen Chung (5) 81 78 75 234

T69 John Robertson (3) 78 85 75 238

11 Cleveland State 295 302 310 907

T42 Blake Prince (2) 74 73 77 224

T50 Anton Krecic (1) 71 76 79 226

T54 Zak Supelak (5) 77 75 75 227

T64 Joey Krecic (3) 75 78 79 232

72 Jules Blakely (4) 75 81 87 243

12 Binghamton 308 298 306 912

T31 Inigo Glagovsky (3) 74 70 78 222

T54 Justin Lane (1) 76 73 78 227

T62 Ryan Rodriguez (4) 80 78 72 230

T69 Tom Mandel (5) 78 77 83 238

71 Zachary Ottman (2) 82 80 78 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

5 Connor Jones (Oakland ) 66 73 73 212

T8 Ethan Wall (Loyola - Maryland) 70 73 71 214

T18 Ryan Dornes (Penn State) 74 72 72 218

T27 James McHugh (Penn State) 74 74 73 221

T31 Daniel Martinez (Penn State) 72 74 76 222

T36 Joshua Suh (Columbia ) 79 67 77 223

T46 Tyler Lewis (Eastern Michigan ) 74 75 76 225

T46 Hardin Councill (Georgetown ) 72 74 79 225

T46 Putt Sridama (Rutgers University) 72 72 81 225

T46 Avery Schneider (West Virginia) 75 73 77 225

T50 Connor Raeman (Penn State) 79 71 76 226

T59 Linus Yip (Seton Hall Univ.) 76 74 79 229

T66 Lukas Clark (Penn State) 80 75 79 234

73 Nick Infanti (Cleveland State ) 79 0 74 153
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